
Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 1 / 4 05.02.2025



Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 2 / 4 05.02.2025

Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 2 / 4 05.02.2025

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

1 1225158 Stabiliser AKS3004 with Montageteile 1 PC

2 705397 Washer A 13 DIN 125-ST 1 PC

3 705526 hexnut M12 DIN 985-10 1 PC For safety reasons: Self locking nuts and
screws with chemical self locking must be
used once. After untighten always use a new
part.

4 692034 Bolt M12X78 at drawing 1 PC Old material number: 02.5037.90.82

5 706700 Hexagon screw M10x85 DIN 931 8.8 1 PC

6 1351210 Bearing cartridge M10-M12 mounted 1 PC

7 643095 Draw tube welded 1 PC

8 371372 Damping rubber 1 PC

9 700204 Conical grease nipple AS 8x1 DIN 71412 1 PC

10 646417 Deflection lever cpl. iH=90:27 1 PC

10 690007 Deflection lever cpl. iH=90:30 1 PC

10 1657211 Deflection lever cpl. iH=90:23 1 PC

11 705442 Hexagon screw M12x85 DIN 931 8.8 1 PC Old material number: 02.5021.90.82

12 705519 hexnut M10 DIN 985-10 1 PC For safety reasons: Self locking nuts and
screws with chemical self locking must be
used once. After untighten always use a new
part.



Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 3 / 4 05.02.2025

Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 3 / 4 05.02.2025

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark

13 705396 Washer A 10,5 DIN 125-ST 1 PC

14 643098 Hard rubber washer 1 PC

15 648749 Cylinderr for hand brake lever 1 PC

16 1351209 Bracket left welded OD130/150/200V 1 PC

17 1356034 Breakaway cable 920 mm length carabiner
ring

1 PC

18 1352070 Hand brake lever incl. brake away cable
150/200V

1 PC

20 705379 Hexnut M12 DIN 934-8 1 PC Old material number: 02.5202.16.82

21 690389 Shock Absorber 150V with Bush 41,5 1 PC

22 607133 Bellows SAFETY-packed 1 PC

23 ETK0019 Cover 1 PC When ordering the cover see view X (Order
number is injected or glued)!

24 1312564 Seal plug 1 PC

25 690182 Pressure pad 1 PC

26 646423 Clamp handle cpl. M12 1 PC

27 690003 End stop rubber 1 PC

28 1540139 Bracket right OD150V 1 PC Order no OD complete: See grave drawing
no. At bracket; from 2001 name plate

29 690393 Wing nut plastic M10 1 PC



Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 4 / 4 05.02.2025

Overrun device EURO 150V 2. generation rope special (811824)

Page 4 / 4 05.02.2025

Item no. Article no. Description Quantity Unit Remark
30 610561 Jockey wheel clamp handle - long 1 PC

31 1362330 Clamp handle cpl. 1 PC

32 647923 Distance bush 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

